



Moments with Sav

Servicing greater Sacramento, Bay Area, Northen California, and Central California

Package Option	Houly Service Rate	Color Photo Package	Speciality Package*	Mix & Match Package	Service Total
40 Traditional Color polaroids (1 hour minimum required)	\$75.00	\$45.00	\$80.00	30 Standard + 10 Specialty \$65	Hourly rate + Picture package+ Add-ons (if applicable)
120 Traditional Color Polaroids (2 hour minimum required)	\$60.00	\$125.00	\$240.00	100 Standard + 20 Specialty \$165	Hourly rate + Picture package+ Add-ons (if applicable)
240 Traditional Color Polaroids (2 hour minimum required)	\$60.00	\$245.00	\$450.00	100 Standard + 40 Specialty \$325	Hourly rate + Picture package+ Add-ons (if applicable)
360 Traditional Color Polaroids (3 Hour Minimum required)	\$50.00	\$365.00	\$700.00	100 Standard + 60 Specialty \$485	Hourly rate + Picture package+ Add-ons (if applicable)
Add-Ons					
40 Slot Black Photo Album	Black Photo Album	\$20.00	Custom Themed Album	\$50+	Custom requests require 3 weeks advance notice
120 Slot Black Photo Album	Black Photo Album	\$25.00	Custom Themed Album	\$50+	
240 Slot Black Photo Album	Black Photo Album	\$28.00	Custom Themed Album	\$50+	

*Speciality package is inclusive to:

- 1. Black & White photos
- 2. Black polaroid frame (as opposed to white)
- 3. Chrome polaroid frame (as opposed to white)
- 4. Sepia Tone

Travel Fees:

0-20 Miles from 95814 - Free

21-120 miles from 95814 - \$30 flat rate

121-200 miles from 95814 - \$60 flat rate

Miles beyond 201 from 95814 - Owner will contact you to discuss further

NOTE:

50% deposit due to reserve date and services. Cancelations 10 days or more before scheduled event - 30% of deposit will be returned. No deposit refunds will be issued if canceled less than 10 days of scheduled event. Permitted ONE date change at no fee.